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Palm OTDR
Standard Package Includes:

Instrument
FC/PC connector
NiMH battery

TraceManager software CD
USB Data cable
AC adaptor

Soft carrying case
Warranty card
Certificate of calibration
Quick reference guide

palmOTDR-XXXX-VPSI Includes:

Visible Fault Locator module
Optical Power Meter module

Stabilized Laser Source module and Optical Connector Inspector Module for palmOTDR

Vare-/El nummer Produktnavn

9110051 Mini-OTDR, SM 32/30 1310/1550nm. SC/FC/ST

9110052 Mini-OTDR, SM 35/34 1310/1550nm. SC/FC/ST

9110053 Mini-OTDR, SM 40/38 1310/1550nm. SC/FC/ST

9110054 Mini-OTDR, SM 45/43 1310/1550nm. SC/FC/ST

9110055 Mini-OTDR, MM 21/24 850/1300nm. SC/FC/ST

9110057 Mini-OTDR, SM 30/30, VPSI 1310/1550nm. SC/FC/ST


